
Pos EVENTS

1 16650

2 7263

3 5834

4 3973

5 3290

6 3201

7 1107

8 1030

9 1023

10 917

11 864

12 840

13 820

14 792

15 723

16 700

17 700

18 600

COAST

SUN CITIES CORVETTE CLUB

BRAZOS RIVER CORVETTE CLUB

MID TEX CUSTOM CORVETTE AS.

MID COAST CORVETTE CLUB

TULSA VETTE SET

TEXAS OUTLAWS CORVETTE CLUB

NORTH TEXAS VETTES

CORVETTE CLUB OF OKLAHOMA CITY

CORVETTE CLUB OF TEXAS

CEN TEX CORVETTE CLUB

TIN HALL TOYS

TEJAS VETTES

SAN JACINTO CORVETTE CLUB

COMPETITION CORVETTES OF OK.

LONGHORN CORVETTE CLUB

CLUB YEAR TO DATE POINTS - FINAL - 11/16/09

CLUB

OKLAHOMA CITY CORVETTE CLUB

COWTOWN VETTES


